
Finish options

Technical data

Materials

Technical drawing

Dimensions

Weight

Light source (included)

IP Rating

SCONCES

IP20 Indoor use only

*We can produce other measures and finishes on request

BRAVO

Brushed Brass Antique Copper Black

LED strip 2700k 14 W/m

5 kg

125 x 125 x 606 mm

Metal  /  Glass  /  Wood

60
6

60

12
5

125

On request*Iroko woodOak wood

Design by
Lazaro Rosa Violán


